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The construction of an education skill archive enabling practical education and
joint ownership by the ICT
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We built an integrated education skill archive coped with education
guidelines compiled advice picture contents 200 of the senior teacher based on the educational
practice on Web.

Under the theme of the joint ownership of the archive, We held a symposium for the higher
education system FD people concerned. With the summary of the archive as all booklet "technical
college education skill archives" consisting of 57 pages, We sent it to technical colleges of the
whole country and Nagaoka University of Technology.
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KURODA Kazutoshi

KAIHARA  Mikio

®

®

(10)

an

(12)

13)

14)

(15)

(10)

KATOU Tatuya

NAKAMURA  Motoari

UESUGI  Enichi

KOBAYASHI  Makoto

OOHASHI  Chisato

MATSUDA Nobuhiko

YASUDA Takeshi

WAKASUGI  Reiko

WAKAHARA  AKihiro



